
7.41 Jay Wilbur’s Serenaders,
Pavanne (Marton Gould)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 The BBC Theatre Orches-
eae
conducted by Stanford Rob-
nson,
Overture, "Much Ado About
Nothing’ (German)
8. 8 From the Studio: DorothyBell (soprano),"When Dawn Breaks Through"
(Wood), "Carmena" (Wilson)
8.14 BBC Theatre Orchestra,
Five Interludes from "The Beg-
gar’s Opera" (arr, Austin), Two
Dances from "The Blue Bird"
(Norman O’Neill)
8.24 From the Studio: J. Deans
Ritchie (baritone), ,

"Myself When Young" (Leh-
mann), "Passing By" (Purcell),"In Summer Time on Breddn’"’
(Peel)
8.33 . Polydor String Orchestra,"Bohemian" Suite (Claus Clau-
berg)
8.45 From the Studio: Dorothy
Bell (soprano),"To Yow’ (Speaks), "A Birth-
day" (Woodman)
8.51 BBC Theatre Orchestra
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 Chamber Music Society of
Lower Basin Street (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
10. 0 Sports summary
40.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety7.45 "Adventure"8.0 Variety
8.30 "The Sentimental Bloke"9.0 Band Music
10. 0 Classical Music
10.30 Close down

"WIN 72 INVERCARGILL; 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.45 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. Saturday Special6.0 ‘Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 List of names. of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
6.50 To-day’s Sports Results
7.15 Topical Talks from BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say ‘

8.0 DPance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Alto Rhapsody (Brahms),
Op. 53, Marian Anderson (con-
tralto) and the Philadelphia
Orchestra (Eugene Ormandy)
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. July I
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 _ Price Tribunal9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (Wohn
Henry)
1.30 12ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Fred Allen)4.0 Relay of League Footballfrom Carlaw Park445 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams*5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior
65.45 Sports Results (BillMeredith)
. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 Rambles in RhythmIn His StepsTalkings Drums

ArtistsBits of Life
The Rajah’s Racer
The Convenient Marriage
Melody Mosaic
London News

MEE nee wnt
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
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12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern: Dinah Shore
5. 0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
het Sel7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Celebrity Artists
8.20 Bits of Life
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Melody Mosaic
. Voices of Yesterday: New-
D. Baker
Popular Melodies-old and-_
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11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor’s Girls’ session
(Paula
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News41.0 We Strike for Freedom:
Vikings’ Blow
1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Bing Crosby)4.50 Sports Results5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace
5.45 Final Sports Résults

© ThesLone Ranger RidesonLondon News5
30 Story Behind the Song|45 Out of the Box
15 Rambles in Rhythm30 In his Steps: Juvenile
oa oe (part 2)osephine, Empress of

6
6.1
6.
6.
7.
7.

France
8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage

9.15 On Wings.of Melody (last
broadcast) :

{

9.30 For the Stay at Home:
The Essex Magazine of the Air,
featuring at 10.0, Do You Be-lieve in Ghosts?; 10.15, The
Old Corral; 10.30, The Story andthe Song; 10.45, Sparky andDud
11. 0 London News

ZB. saeis
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ’

,

9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guests:Bert Lehr and "Dad" Crosby)5. 0 Children’s session, includ-
ing a_ presentation by ‘theJunior Radio Players5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden-Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 The Sports Results7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps: Intolerance
(part 2)
Brains Trust Junior
Celebrity ArtistsBits of Life
Time Out
The: Convenient Marriage
On Wings of Melody10. 0 The Band Wagon

10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
645 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.30
be atngapata |

session
8.15 Bits of Life (first broad-
cast)8.30 Saturday Night Special-
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Humour
9.30 Music and Melody
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Soothing softening
protective: Heals
1way roughdrychap-ping, keeps handssoft and suppletheideal powder base:

LEMON
Lemq
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GLISCOLOTELAG
WOOLWORTHS, McKENZIES , Elsewhere:
Cook & Ross Ltd:, 779 Colombo Street,
Christchurch, Manufacturers.
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Cared forbyproper "feeding"= leather lasbs
longer:
Shoes "fed" witbKiwi Polisb have 0 mucb
longer life becauseKiwi contains fine waxed
and dyes in pure solvents that "feed" the
leather, keeping itsupple "alive"Polish and "feed" your footwear witb
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BLACK POLISH
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